GPSDM700/5800GGT
Part Number GPSDM700/5800GGT
Manufacturer Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description DIRECT MOUNT GPS/LTE/WLAN ANT
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
1.GPSDM700/5800GGT.pdf
2.GPSDM700/5800GGT.pdf
GPSDM700/5800GGT Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of GPSDM700/5800GGT
Manufacturer Part Number GPSDM700/5800GGT Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Pulse Electronics Corporation Description DIRECT MOUNT GPS/LTE/WLAN ANT
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
VSWR 2.5, 2 Termination Cable (5.18M) - SMA Male (2), RP-SMA Male (1)
Series - Return Loss -
Power - Max 100W Packaging Bulk
Number of Bands 6 Mounting Type Panel Mount
Ingress Protection IP65 Height (Max) 3.476" (88.30mm)
Gain 4.5dBi, 6.5dBi Frequency Range 698MHz ~ 960MHz, 1.17GHz ~ 2.17GHz, 2.3GHz ~ 2.7GHz, 5.15GHz ~ 5.875GHz
Frequency Group Wide Band Frequency (Center/Band) 700MHz, 850MHz, 900MHz, 1.575GHz, 1.8GHz, 1.9GHz, 2.1GHz, 2.4GHz, 5GHz
Features LNA Applications GPS, GSM, LTE, WLAN
Antenna Type Dome
GPSDM700/5800GGT 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find GPSDM700/5800GGT Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for GPSDM700/5800GGT
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
GPSDM700/5800SSS DIRECT MOUNT GPS/LTE/WLAN ANT Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
GPSD8903P ANT GPS AVL DB 890-960MHZ 1.25" Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSD8213P ANT GPS AVL DB 821-896MHZ 1.25" Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSD8063PTSMB ANT GPS AVL DB 806-866MHZ 1.25" Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSDS4500G GPS SV STM 450-470MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSD8063P ANT GPS AVL DB 806-866MHZ 1.25" Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSDS1500P GPS SV STD 150-174MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSDS1370PLG GPS SV STM 137-150MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSDS1370P ANT GPS SV VHF 137-150MHZ 21.75" Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSDM02 ANTENNA Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
GPSDS3803CP GPS SV STD 380-400MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSDM700/2500FFS DIRECT MOUNT GPS/LTE/WLAN ANT Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
GPSDS4500P GPS SV STD 450-470MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSDS1370G ANT GPS SV VHF 137-150MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSDS1370PLP ANT GPS SV VHF 137-150MHZ 7.25" Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSDM26B0500 RF ANT DOME 1.575GHZ SMA MALE Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
GPSD9023P ANT GPS AVL DB 902-928MHZ 1.25" Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSD4501SP3-TL1 ANT GPS AVL DB 450-470MHZ 3DBI Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSD4503P ANT GPS STD AVL 450-470MHZ 3.5" Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSDMW700/5800SSS DIRECT MOUNT GPS/LTE/WLAN ANT Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
GPSDM700/5800GGT Details PDF